
OSC Use Only:  

Reporting Code: 
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Date Contract Approved: 

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name:  Agency Code:  
Contractor Name:  Contract Number: 
Contract Start Date:   

Contract End Date: 

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of hours to 
be worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this page 

Name of person who prepared this report: 

Title:  Phone #: 

Preparer's Signature:   

Date Prepared:  

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page  of  

Stony Brook University Hospital New York

January 31, 2028February 11, 2025

Tryfacta, Inc. C011542 

GENERAL

Medical/Surgical 1 1911.43

Obstetrics (Antepartuim, Mother and Baby) 1 55  $5,128.20
 $178,221.73 

Pediatrics 1 579.46  $54,028.85

CRITICAL CARE

Adult ICU, SICU, MICU, NCCU, CICU

Pediatric ICU

Neonatal ICU

1

1

1

2243.9

 $63,933.94 611.34

 $171,466.23

 $234,667.06 

1639.57

Operating Room

Intermediate Care

Stepdown/Progressive Care

Emergency Room

Labor & Delivery

1311.66  $130,562.64 

SPECIALTY

1
1

1

 $132,497.57 
327.91

1314.46

 $33,053.33

1639.57  $165,268.66 

11634.310

1
$1,168,828.21

Arman Dhar

Senior Vice President- Operations

02/10/2025

1 2

925-640-3641 & 408-893-5500
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Psychiatric Behavioral Health

Post-Anesthesia Care

Dialysis

OTHER CATEGORY

Telemetry Technician - TH Cardiology Assistant

Certified Nusing Assistant

LPN (Licensed Practical Nurse)

Nursing House Wide Supervisor

Nursing Station Clerk

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

655.83  $65,281.32 

 $45,861.96 

655.83  $66,107.66 

491.87

728.7  $41,317.29 

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

 $98.78 

 $158.76 

 $328.10 
 $105.84 

2543.438 $219,259.71

Total of both pages 18 14,177.73 $1,388,087.92

Arman Dhar

Senior Vice President- Operations 925-640-3641 & 408-893-5500

02/10/2025

2 2




